
NIAA Regional Dive Meet 2024

Detailed Results for  5A HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 487.15 Kacey Hu Coronado HS 5A

1 1.5 1M 8½ 8 8 8 8 24.00 36.00 36.00 1401B

2 2.3 1M 5½ 6 7½ 7 6 19.00 43.70 79.70 1203B

3 2.1 1M 6½ 6 7 8 6½ 20.00 42.00 121.70 15231D

4 2.4 1M 6½ 5½ 7 7 6 19.50 46.80 168.50 1303B

5 2.6 1M 6½ 6 7 8 7 20.50 53.30 221.80 1105B

6 1.6 1M 8 7½ 8½ 7½ 8 23.50 37.60 259.40 1201B

7 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 7½ 7 21.50 36.55 295.95 1301B

8 2.4 1M 7 7 7½ 8 7½ 22.00 52.80 348.75 1403B

9 2.8 1M 5 4½ 5 6 5 15.00 42.00 390.75 1404C

10 1.7 1M 8 8 8½ 8½ 9 25.00 42.50 433.25 1103B

11 2.2 1M 8½ 7 8½ 8 8 24.50 53.90 487.15 15132D

2 384.55 Bella Benes Centennial HS 5A

1 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7 7 7 21.00 35.70 35.70 2103B

2 1.6 1M 5½ 5 6 6 5 16.50 26.40 62.10 3201B

3 2.1 1M 4½ 4 4½ 5 3½ 13.00 27.30 89.40 3303C

4 2.2 1M 5½ 6 5 4½ 4½ 15.00 33.00 122.40 3403C

5 2.3 1M 7 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 22.00 50.60 173.00 35223D

6 2.1 1M 6 6 7 6½ 6½ 19.00 39.90 212.90 25231D

7 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6 5½ 5 16.00 27.20 240.10 2301B

8 2.4 1M 4 4 5 5 5 14.00 33.60 273.70 2105C

9 1.5 1M 7½ 8 7½ 8½ 7½ 23.00 34.50 308.20 2401B

10 2.3 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 34.50 342.70 3203B

11 2.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5 6½ 15.50 41.85 384.55 25225D

3 380.20 Ryann Velasquez Palo Verde HS 5A

1 1.7 1M 7 7 6½ 6 6 19.50 33.15 33.15 3103B

2 1.6 1M 7½ 7 7½ 7 7½ 22.00 35.20 68.35 2201B

3 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 6 4½ 5½ 16.50 34.65 103.00 2303C

4 2.2 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4 6 14.00 30.80 133.80 2403C

5 2.3 1M 6½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 6 18.00 41.40 175.20 25223D

6 2.4 1M 3½ 3 4 4 4 11.50 27.60 202.80 3105C

7 1.5 1M 8 8 8 7½ 8 24.00 36.00 238.80 3401B

8 1.7 1M 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 266.00 3301B

9 2.1 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6 6 19.00 39.90 305.90 35231D

10 2.3 1M 5½ 5 6½ 5½ 6 17.00 39.10 345.00 2203B

11 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 6 16.00 35.20 380.20 35132D

4 329.75 Shelby Miller Centennial HS 5A

1 1.5 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 23.25 23.25 4201C

2 1.4 1M 6 5½ 6 5 6 17.50 24.50 47.75 4401C

3 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6 6 6 18.00 30.60 78.35 4202A

4 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 20.00 32.00 110.35 4302C

5 2.3 1M 5½ 5 6 6 5½ 17.00 39.10 149.45 45223D

6 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 7 6 7½ 20.00 32.00 181.45 4103C

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 5½ 15.50 24.80 206.25 4301C

8 2.2 1M 5 4 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 30.80 237.05 4104C

9 1.7 1M 6½ 4½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 30.60 267.65 45221D
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4 329.75 Shelby Miller Centennial HS 5A

10 1.6 1M 5½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 289.25 4402C

11 2.7 1M 5 4 5½ 5 5 15.00 40.50 329.75 45225D

5 291.85 Mackenzie Christensen Palo Verde HS 5A

1 1.5 1M 4 4 4 3½ 5 12.00 18.00 18.00 8201C

2 1.6 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.50 26.40 44.40 5302C

3 1.5 1M 6 5½ 6½ 7 6½ 19.00 28.50 72.90 5401B

4 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4 13.00 20.80 93.70 5402C

5 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.00 28.90 122.60 5202A

6 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 29.25 151.85 5102B

7 1.6 1M 4 4 5 4 4 12.00 19.20 171.05 5301C

8 1.7 1M 5½ 4 5 5½ 5 15.50 26.35 197.40 55221D

9 1.8 1M 6 5 6½ 5½ 6½ 18.00 32.40 229.80 55211A

10 1.7 1M 4½ 4 5 5 5½ 14.50 24.65 254.45 5103B

11 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.00 37.40 291.85 5104C

6 284.25 Aspen Konidaris Palo Verde HS 5A

1 1.2 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 21.00 21.00 6101C

2 1.5 1M 4½ 4 6 4½ 5½ 14.50 21.75 42.75 7201C

3 1.6 1M 6 5 5½ 5 5 15.50 24.80 67.55 7301C

4 1.4 1M 6 5 5 5 5 15.00 21.00 88.55 6401C

5 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5 15.50 26.35 114.90 65221D

6 1.7 1M 5 6 6 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 144.65 6103B

7 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 170.15 6202A

8 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 16.50 26.40 196.55 6302C

9 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 220.55 6402C

10 1.9 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 15.00 28.50 249.05 75122D

11 2.2 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 6 16.00 35.20 284.25 6104C

7 275.90 Kailee Itano Coronado HS 5A

1 1.3 1M 4 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 20.15 20.15 7101B

2 1.5 1M 4½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 15.50 23.25 43.40 6201C

3 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 15.50 26.35 69.75 6202A

4 1.6 1M 2 2 2 2 1 6.00 9.60 79.35 7402C

5 1.8 1M 5 5 6 5½ 6 16.50 29.70 109.05 75211A

6 1.6 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 15.50 24.80 133.85 7301C

7 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 16.50 23.10 156.95 7401B

8 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 26.40 183.35 7302C

9 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 208.85 75221D

10 2.2 1M 6½ 7½ 6 6 6 18.50 40.70 249.55 6403C

11 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 5 6 15.50 26.35 275.90 7103B

8 241.95 Sophie Sidranski Palo Verde HS 5A

1 1.4 1M 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 16.80 16.80 9102C

2 1.7 1M 4 3½ 4½ 3½ 4 11.50 19.55 36.35 85121D

3 1.7 1M 3½ 3 3 3½ 2½ 9.50 16.15 52.50 8201A

4 1.6 1M 4 4 5 4½ 4½ 13.00 20.80 73.30 8301C

5 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5 6 17.00 27.20 100.50 8402C

6 1.4 1M 5½ 6 5 5 6 16.50 23.10 123.60 8401C
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8 241.95 Sophie Sidranski Palo Verde HS 5A

7 1.9 1M 4 4 5 4 4 12.00 22.80 146.40 85122D

8 2.0 1M 3 3 3½ 2½ 3½ 9.50 19.00 165.40 8203C

9 1.8 1M 5 4 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 27.90 193.30 85211A

10 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 6 5 5 14.50 24.65 217.95 8103B

11 1.6 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 24.00 241.95 8302C

9 183.00 Haylee Tidball Coronado HS 5A

1 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 21.25 5201A

2 1.6 1M 2 2½ 2 2 2 6.00 9.60 30.85 9301C

3 1.6 1M 3 3 3½ 3 4 9.50 15.20 46.05 9103C

4 1.6 1M 2 1½ 2 2 2 6.00 9.60 55.65 9402C

5 1.8 1M 3½ 2½ 4 4 3 10.50 18.90 74.55 95111A

6 1.4 1M 4½ 4 5 4½ 5 14.00 19.60 94.15 9401C

7 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 22.95 117.10 9202A

8 1.4 1M 3 3½ 2½ 2 2 7.50 10.50 127.60 9102C

9 1.8 1M 4 3½ 5 4½ 4½ 13.00 23.40 151.00 95211A

10 1.2 1M 3 3½ 4 3 3½ 10.00 12.00 163.00 9101C

11 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 4 4½ 12.50 20.00 183.00 9302C

Detailed Results for 3A HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 238.70 McKenna Morrow Boulder City HS 3A

1 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.50 23.20 23.20 1103C

2 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 5 6 14.50 24.65 47.85 1202A

3 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.50 26.40 74.25 1301C

4 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 19.60 93.85 1401C

5 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 13.00 23.40 117.25 15211A

6 1.2 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.00 16.80 134.05 1101C

7 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 6 16.00 25.60 159.65 1302C

8 1.7 1M 3½ 4½ 4 2½ 4 11.50 19.55 179.20 15221D

9 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 4½ 5 15.00 25.50 204.70 1201A

10 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 13.00 20.80 225.50 1402C

11 2.2 1M 2 1½ 2 2 2 6.00 13.20 238.70 1104C
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1 442.45 Casey McCracken SECTA HS 4A

1 1.7 1M 8 8 7 8 7 23.00 39.10 39.10 1103B

2 1.6 1M 7 7 7 8 7 21.00 33.60 72.70 1201B

3 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 6 17.50 35.00 107.70 1203C

4 2.6 1M 5½ 5 5 6 5 15.50 40.30 148.00 1105B

5 2.6 1M 7½ 6 6 6½ 5½ 18.50 48.10 196.10 15134D

6 2.1 1M 8 8 7½ 7 7½ 23.00 48.30 244.40 15231D

7 1.6 1M 8 8 8 8 8 24.00 38.40 282.80 1301C

8 2.2 1M 7 7 6 7 6 20.00 44.00 326.80 1403C

9 1.5 1M 8½ 8 7½ 7 7½ 23.00 34.50 361.30 1401B

10 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 16.50 34.65 395.95 1303C

11 3.0 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5 15.50 46.50 442.45 1205C

2 215.20 Cade Davis Foothill HS 4A

1 1.6 1M 6 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 15.00 24.00 24.00 2103C

2 1.6 1M 3 3 3 3 3 9.00 14.40 38.40 2201B

3 1.4 1M 4½ 4 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 18.90 57.30 2401C

4 1.7 1M 2 2½ 4 2½ 3 8.00 13.60 70.90 25221D

5 1.6 1M 2½ 4 3½ 2½ 4 10.00 16.00 86.90 2301C

6 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4 3½ 4 12.00 19.20 106.10 2402C

7 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 14.00 21.00 127.10 2102B

8 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 149.20 2202A

9 1.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 13.50 16.20 165.40 2101C

10 1.8 1M 4 4 5½ 4 5 13.00 23.40 188.80 25211A

11 1.6 1M 5 5½ 6 4½ 6 16.50 26.40 215.20 2302C

Detailed Results for 4A HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 443.45 Victoria Olmeda SECTA HS 4A

1 2.6 1M 6 5½ 6 7 5 17.50 45.50 45.50 1105B

2 1.6 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 7½ 6½ 22.50 36.00 81.50 1201B

3 1.7 1M 7 6 7½ 5 5½ 18.50 31.45 112.95 1301B

4 2.4 1M 8 6½ 7½ 6 7 21.00 50.40 163.35 1403B

5 2.1 1M 6 6 7 6½ 7 19.50 40.95 204.30 15231D

6 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7½ 8 7½ 22.50 38.25 242.55 1103B

7 2.3 1M 5½ 6 7 5½ 6 17.50 40.25 282.80 1203B

8 2.2 1M 7 6 7½ 6½ 7 20.50 45.10 327.90 15132D

9 2.1 1M 5 6½ 6 5½ 6½ 18.00 37.80 365.70 1303C

10 1.5 1M 9 9 7½ 8 8 25.00 37.50 403.20 1401B

11 2.3 1M 6 5½ 6 5½ 6 17.50 40.25 443.45 15223D

2 238.50 Anjalee Dalton SECTA HS 4A

1 1.2 1M 4½ 5 5 5 5 15.00 18.00 18.00 2101C

2 1.4 1M 5 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 21.00 39.00 2401C

3 1.7 1M 3 3½ 4½ 4½ 5 12.50 21.25 60.25 2202A

4 1.7 1M 5½ 4 5 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 84.90 25221D

5 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5 4 4 13.00 20.80 105.70 2301C

6 1.6 1M 5½ 6 5 4½ 5 15.50 24.80 130.50 2302C

7 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 23.80 154.30 2201A

8 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 24.00 178.30 2102B

9 1.6 1M 2½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 4 10.50 16.80 195.10 2103C

10 1.6 1M 4 4½ 5 4 4 12.50 20.00 215.10 2402C

11 1.8 1M 4½ 5 4 3½ 4½ 13.00 23.40 238.50 25211A
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1 310.55 Carson Field Liberty HS 5A

1 1.2 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 18.00 18.00 1101C

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5 5 15.50 26.35 44.35 1201A

3 1.6 1M 6½ 7 5½ 7½ 6½ 20.00 32.00 76.35 1302C

4 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 16.50 28.05 104.40 1103B

5 2.2 1M 5 6 5 5 4 15.00 33.00 137.40 1403C

6 1.4 1M 5 5 5½ 5 6 15.50 21.70 159.10 1401C

7 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 16.50 26.40 185.50 1301C

8 1.9 1M 5 4 6 5 5 15.00 28.50 214.00 15122D

9 1.6 1M 7 6 7 6 7 20.00 32.00 246.00 1402C

10 2.3 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 6 16.00 36.80 282.80 15124D

11 1.5 1M 5½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 18.50 27.75 310.55 1202C
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